
JEUGDMEETING 14 APRIL 2018 BEERNEM – RCG KERN “BLANCO AJV BEERNEM VZW3 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:07 

Reeks:1 

 1   RCG 2                  47.52   

 7519 Stevens Laura              

 7239 Van Herreweghe Emma        

 7046 De Landsheere Emma         

 7420 Vande Cavey France         

 2   RCG                    52.74   

 7240 Van Herreweghe Laure       

 7786 Verberckmoes Maud          

 7785 Verberckmoes Aukje         

 7783 Foullane Lina              

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:07 

Reeks:1 

 1   BEHO                   47.17   

 4852 Leyseele Wout              

 4862 Goos Cas                   

 4854 Vanthourenhout Seppe       

 5487 Franco Broes               

 2   RCG                    49.17   

 5014 Cardon Jarne               

 4036 Verbiest Lou               

 4025 Bruynooghe Arne            

 5108 Van Meerssche Elias        

 3   HALE                   51.06   



 5045 De Neve Hannes             

 4162 Van Wassenhove Sverre      

 5617 Andries Pepijn             

 4980 De Boever Viek             

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=14:07 

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW                   35.99   

 4837 Trybou Linde               

 4841 Spaey Lieselot             

 4838 Hemelsoet Jennifer         

 4842 Ramakers Jore              

 2   BEHO                   39.75   

 4482 Goos Marta                 

 4475 Leyseele Lisa              

 4476 Vandekerckhove Nina        

 4479 Leyssens Axelle            

 3   RCG                    42.40   

 4512 Van Parijs Nore            RCG  

 3521 Vanden Herrewegen Lore     RCG  

 3514 Van Vlem Hannah            RCG  

 133 De Bois Romi               RCG  

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:07 

Reeks:1 

 1   RCG                    41.29   

 1683 Vanbaelenberghe Liam       



 451 Van Belleghem Rune         

 1179 Vanslambrouck Jules        

 242 Saelens Wout               

 2   HALE                   46.37   

 350 Van den Berghe Jordy       

 284 Verhoye Jarno              

 278 Busschaert Lander          

 348 Lema Jona                  

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=14:07 

Reeks:1 

 1   HALE                   44.25   

 306 De Baere Hannelore         

 448 Schelstraete Katie         

 731 Hooreweghe Marie           

 241 Maes Hanne                 

 2   HALE                   47.03   

 1451 Beuselinck Lise            

 1487 Bomeré Ella                

 1256 Vanlaeke Jade              

 1801 Lavens Laure               

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=14:08 

Reeks:1 

 1   HALE 1                 43.26   

 7146 Tytgat Gunnar              

 7076 Christiaens Leon           



 7662 Van Oyen Vic               

 7660 Geys Henri                 

 2   RCG                    43.41   

 7701 Van Steen Kobe             

 6958 Haerens Miel               

 6964 Vanden Herrewegen Sander   

 6959 Jans Merijn                

 3   HALE 2                 46.63   

 7661 Hooreweghe Tijl            

 7334 De Witte Arthur            

 7333 De Sutter Thibo            

 8418 Colpaert Keano             

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 8342 De Meyer Nora             FLAC  11.78   05  

 2 7786 Verberckmoes Maud         RCG   12.41   05  

 3 7216 Dargent Maxime            RCG   12.78   05  

 4 8030 Demeester Lore            MACW  12.79   06  

 5 7276 Van Belleghem Luna        RCG   13.38   05  

 6 7519 Stevens Laura             RCG   13.67   05  

 7 7783 Foullane Lina             RCG   14.69   06  

  7785 Verberckmoes Aukje        RCG       NG     05  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:25 

Reeks:2 

 1 7233 Van Daele Jutta           AVMO  11.39   05  



 2 7412 Vander Cruyssen Maaike    AZW   11.44   05  

 3 7402 Naessens Paulien          AZW   11.50   05  

 4 7393 Goosen Yana               AZW   11.61   05  

 5 7949 Lansen Saartje            MACW  11.79   06  

 6 7420 Vande Cavey France        RCG   12.16   05  

 7 7240 Van Herreweghe Laure      RCG   14.52   05  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 4025 Bruynooghe Arne           RCG   12.76   06  

 2 5014 Cardon Jarne              RCG   13.02   06  

 3 4130 De Vreese Yaron           RCG   13.44   06  

 4 4162 Van Wassenhove Sverre     HALE  13.79   06  

 5 5617 Andries Pepijn            HALE  13.80   05  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:25 

Reeks:2 

 1 5125 Ramakers Sverre           MACW  10.79   05  

 2 4700 Van Britsom Sverre        AVLO  11.40   05  

 3 5108 Van Meerssche Elias       RCG   12.03   05  

 4 4980 De Boever Viek            HALE  12.44   05  

 5 4036 Verbiest Lou              RCG   13.30   06  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 3961 Olaerts Ruth              AZW   10.02   07  

 2 3502 Clopterop Jolien          RCG   10.10   07  



 3 4839 Colautti Chiara           MACW  10.71   07  

 4 5314 Bouckaert Lara            RCG   10.94   07  

 5 3967 Teerlinck Marit           AZW   11.20   08  

 6 3514 Van Vlem Hannah           RCG   11.33   07  

 7 3505 Dombrecht Saar            RCG   11.61   08  

 8 5510 Cardon Laure - 21         RCG   12.11   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:40 

Reeks:2 

 1 4512 Van Parijs Nore           RCG   9.84   08  

 2 4842 Ramakers Jore             MACW  10.42   07  

 3 3959 Naessens Anna             AZW   10.67   07  

 4 3521 Vanden Herrewegen Lore    RCG   10.71   08  

 5 3503 De Wolf Jente             RCG   10.77   07  

 6 4378 Praet Lise                AVLO  10.78   07  

 7 3960 Naessens Juliette         AZW   10.96   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:40 

Reeks:3 

 1 3688 Provost Sterre            HCO   8.86   07  

 2 4841 Spaey Lieselot            MACW  9.17   07  

 3 4838 Hemelsoet Jennifer        MACW  9.38   07  

 4 4292 Schollaert Shanaya Esther OB    9.47   07  

 5 3872 Claus Jorun               AVMO  9.71   08  

 6 3950 Diallo Mariama            AZW   9.79   07  

 7 3985 Inghelbrecht Mano         RCG   9.88   07  

 



60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 242 Saelens Wout              RCG   9.66   08  

 2 737 Melsens Oscar             FLAC  9.78   07  

 3 133 De Bois Titus             RCG   10.06   07  

 4 1140 Van Daele Sander          BEHO  11.27   08  

 5 278 Busschaert Lander         HALE  12.27   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:40 

Reeks:2 

 1 386 Van Daele Joren           AVMO  10.11   08  

 2 1179 Vanslambrouck Jules       RCG   10.20   08  

 3 348 Lema Jona                 HALE  10.80   08  

 4 350 Van den Berghe Jordy      HALE  10.86   08  

 5 451 Van Belleghem Rune        RCG   11.01   07  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:40 

Reeks:3 

 1 147 Van Der Meiren Jaron      RCG   9.46   07  

 2 1528 Mommerency Rowan          MACW  9.60   07  

 3 140 Martin Josse              RCG   9.64   07  

 4 130 Bada Olaleke              RCG   9.65   08  

 5 138 Houthooft Timon           RCG   9.85   07  

 6 248 Verduyn Wannes            KAAG  10.07   07  

 7 1856 Warreyn Lars              MACW  10.37   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:13 



Reeks:1 

 1 369 Delaere Floor             OB    10.13   09  

 2 306 De Baere Hannelore        HALE  10.55   09  

 3 534 Diallo Emma               AZW   10.81   09  

 4 1582 Vanwildemeersch Yana      AVR   11.05   10  

 5 1451 Beuselinck Lise           HALE  11.80   10  

 6 1927 Hanssens Jessa            AVR   12.11   10  

 7 1801 Lavens Laure              HALE  12.26   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:2 

 1 1322 Misseeuw Jenne            RCG   10.49   10  

 2 241 Maes Hanne                HALE  10.88   10  

 3 1261 Luppens Lea               AVR   11.13   10  

 4 94 De Pourcq Maïté           DEIN  11.14   10  

 5 1256 Vanlaeke Jade             HALE  11.19   09  

 6 448 Schelstraete Katie        HALE  11.48   09  

 7 144 Van Vlem Julie            RCG   12.35   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:3 

 1 370 Karnisauska Karla*        OB    10.31   10  

 2 186 Callebaut Esther          ALVA  10.32   09  

 3 192 Snoeck Léonie             ZA    10.44   10  

 4 371 Dhont Chiara              OB    10.55   09  

 5 207 De Bois Nora              RCG   11.25   09  

 6 731 Hooreweghe Marie          HALE  11.56   10  



 7 133 De Bois Romi              RCG   11.99   09  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 6959 Jans Merijn               RCG   10.46   09  

 2 7076 Christiaens Leon          HALE  10.79   10  

 3 7701 Van Steen Kobe            RCG   11.16   09  

 4 7334 De Witte Arthur           HALE  11.79   10  

 5 8292 Vanbaelenberghe Lucas     RCG   13.87   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:2 

 1 9074 Bouckaert Eliano          RCG   10.50   09  

 2 7162 Van Hulle Floris          RCG   10.50   09  

 3 6964 Vanden Herrewegen Sander  RCG   10.71   09  

 4 6958 Haerens Miel              RCG   10.92   09  

 5 8593 Louwage Rune              BEHO  11.00   09  

 6 7333 De Sutter Thibo           HALE  11.11   09  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:3 

 1 7285 Fouquaert Lukas           ACME  9.48   09  

 2 8477 Colautti Dante            MACW  9.68   09  

 3 7146 Tytgat Gunnar             HALE  10.51   09  

 4 7661 Hooreweghe Tijl           HALE  10.80   10  

 5 7662 Van Oyen Vic              HALE  10.86   10  

 6 7660 Geys Henri                HALE  11.05   10  



 

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:46 

Reeks:1 

 1 8342 De Meyer Nora             FLAC  22.15   05  

 2 7216 Dargent Maxime            RCG   24.23   05  

 3 7519 Stevens Laura             RCG   25.45   05  

  7785 Verberckmoes Aukje        RCG       GP     05  

 

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:46 

Reeks:2 

 1 7046 De Landsheere Emma        RCG   21.77   05  

 2 7949 Lansen Saartje            MACW  22.06   06  

 3 7786 Verberckmoes Maud         RCG   23.09   05  

 4 8030 Demeester Lore            MACW  24.41   06  

 

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:46 

Reeks:3 

 1 7412 Vander Cruyssen Maaike    AZW   20.72   05  

 2 7402 Naessens Paulien          AZW   20.76   05  

 3 7233 Van Daele Jutta           AVMO  21.14   05  

 4 7420 Vande Cavey France        RCG   21.47   05  

 5 7393 Goosen Yana               AZW   21.89   05  

 

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=15:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 5125 Ramakers Sverre           MACW  20.56   05  

 2 4036 Verbiest Lou              RCG   25.29   06  



 3 4130 De Vreese Yaron           RCG   25.45   06  

 

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=15:47 

Reeks:2 

 1 4852 Leyseele Wout             BEHO  20.65   05  

 2 4963 Clinckspoor René          RCG   21.71   05  

 3 5108 Van Meerssche Elias       RCG   22.25   05  

 4 4980 De Boever Viek            HALE  22.94   05  

 

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=17:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 186 Callebaut Esther          ALVA  2'08.77   09  

 2 369 Delaere Floor             OB    2'16.98   09  

 3 192 Snoeck Léonie             ZA    2'18.78   10  

 4 370 Karnisauska Karla*        OB    2'19.91   10  

 5 306 De Baere Hannelore        HALE  2'20.96   09  

 6 1582 Vanwildemeersch Yana      AVR   2'26.64   10  

 7 94 De Pourcq Maïté           DEIN  2'27.18   10  

 8 371 Dhont Chiara              OB    2'27.22   09  

 9 534 Diallo Emma               AZW   2'28.12   09  

 10 241 Maes Hanne                HALE  2'28.29   10  

 11 207 De Bois Nora              RCG   2'28.84   09  

 12 1256 Vanlaeke Jade             HALE  2'29.34   09  

 13 1322 Misseeuw Jenne            RCG   2'30.91   10  

 14 448 Schelstraete Katie        HALE  2'33.84   09  

 15 1261 Luppens Lea               AVR   2'37.87   10  

 16 133 De Bois Romi              RCG   2'39.31   09  



 17 1927 Hanssens Jessa            AVR   2'45.83   10  

 18 1451 Beuselinck Lise           HALE  2'49.85   10  

 19 1801 Lavens Laure              HALE  2'54.16   10  

 20 731 Hooreweghe Marie          HALE  3'03.57   10  

 

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=16:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 8477 Colautti Dante            MACW  2'05.57   09  

 2 7540 Debussche Niel            FLAC  2'07.58   09  

 3 7285 Fouquaert Lukas           ACME  2'07.59   09  

 4 7146 Tytgat Gunnar             HALE  2'16.70   09  

 5 7660 Geys Henri                HALE  2'18.01   10  

 6 8293 Boucique Leander          RCG   2'18.16   10  

 7 6964 Vanden Herrewegen Sander  RCG   2'23.21   09  

 8 8593 Louwage Rune              BEHO  2'24.02   09  

 9 7162 Van Hulle Floris          RCG   2'24.62   09  

 10 7076 Christiaens Leon          HALE  2'26.06   10  

 11 7661 Hooreweghe Tijl           HALE  2'28.08   10  

 12 6958 Haerens Miel              RCG   2'30.76   09  

 13 7701 Van Steen Kobe            RCG   2'31.83   09  

  7662 Van Oyen Vic              HALE      NA     10  

 

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=17:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 3688 Provost Sterre            HCO   3'18.61   07  

 2 4292 Schollaert Shanaya Esther OB    3'21.22   07  

 3 4094 Geirnaert Anna            FLAC  3'40.48   07  



 4 3503 De Wolf Jente             RCG   3'42.26   07  

 5 4482 Goos Marta                BEHO  3'48.39   07  

 6 3506 Holsbeke Eva              RCG   3'49.88   08  

 7 3502 Clopterop Jolien          RCG   3'52.28   07  

 8 4512 Van Parijs Nore           RCG   3'53.72   08  

 9 4838 Hemelsoet Jennifer        MACW  3'57.79   07  

 10 3950 Diallo Mariama            AZW   3'59.40   07  

 11 3521 Vanden Herrewegen Lore    RCG   4'00.37   08  

 12 4475 Leyseele Lisa             BEHO  4'07.39   08  

 13 3961 Olaerts Ruth              AZW   4'14.46   07  

 14 3967 Teerlinck Marit           AZW   4'14.67   08  

 

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 248 Verduyn Wannes            KAAG  3'25.14   07  

 2 1528 Mommerency Rowan          MACW  3'32.21   07  

 3 9800 Debussche Tys             NA    3'33.67   00  

 4 737 Melsens Oscar             FLAC  3'36.87   07  

 5 140 Martin Josse              RCG   3'37.46   07  

 6 835 Diependaele Mats          HALE  3'39.77   07  

 7 386 Van Daele Joren           AVMO  3'41.77   08  

 8 138 Houthooft Timon           RCG   3'41.97   07  

 9 130 Bada Olaleke              RCG   3'46.19   08  

 10 1179 Vanslambrouck Jules       RCG   3'54.31   08  

 11 1147 Leers Dilan               BEHO  4'00.32   07  

 12 133 De Bois Titus             RCG   4'08.12   07  

 13 350 Van den Berghe Jordy      HALE  4'16.81   08  



 14 278 Busschaert Lander         HALE  4'20.60   08  

 15 1140 Van Daele Sander          BEHO  4'21.97   08  

 

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 7050 Anckaert Elien            AVR   3'27.58   06  

 2 7225 Callens Hanne             AVMO  3'32.63   05  

 3 7074 Stragier Joke             AVR   3'48.39   06  

 4 7239 Van Herreweghe Emma       RCG   3'59.30   05  

 5 7240 Van Herreweghe Laure      RCG   4'11.30   05  

 

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=17:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 4700 Van Britsom Sverre        AVLO  2'57.69   05  

 2 4862 Goos Cas                  BEHO  3'05.77   05  

 3 4854 Vanthourenhout Seppe      BEHO  3'20.18   05  

 4 4245 Van Hulle Remi            RCG   3'26.31   06  

 5 4025 Bruynooghe Arne           RCG   3'27.98   06  

 6 4131 Bossu Thore               RCG   3'44.39   06  

 7 5045 De Neve Hannes            HALE  3'58.92   05  

 

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 186 Callebaut Esther          ALVA  20.52m   09  

 2 207 De Bois Nora              RCG   18.25m   09  

 3 371 Dhont Chiara              OB    15.92m   09  

 4 534 Diallo Emma               AZW   14.93m   09  



 5 192 Snoeck Léonie             ZA    14.07m   10  

 6 133 De Bois Romi              RCG   12.58m   09  

 7 370 Karnisauska Karla*        OB    12.45m   10  

 8 1261 Luppens Lea               AVR   11.44m   10  

 9 1322 Misseeuw Jenne            RCG   11.42m   10  

 10 1582 Vanwildemeersch Yana      AVR   10.83m   10  

 11 241 Maes Hanne                HALE  10.52m   10  

 12 1451 Beuselinck Lise           HALE  9.22m   10  

 13 731 Hooreweghe Marie          HALE  8.56m   10  

 14 144 Van Vlem Julie            RCG   7.55m   10  

 15 94 De Pourcq Maïté           DEIN  7.22m   10  

 16 1801 Lavens Laure              HALE  6.98m   10  

 17 1927 Hanssens Jessa            AVR   6.66m   10  

 

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:1 

 1 8477 Colautti Dante            MACW  3.15m   09  

 2 7285 Fouquaert Lukas           ACME  3.10m   09  

 3 7162 Van Hulle Floris          RCG   3.02m   09  

 4 6964 Vanden Herrewegen Sander  RCG   2.97m   09  

 5 9074 Bouckaert Eliano          RCG   2.93m   09  

 6 7660 Geys Henri                HALE  2.91m   10  

 7 7146 Tytgat Gunnar             HALE  2.90m   09  

 8 8593 Louwage Rune              BEHO  2.84m   09  

 9 7333 De Sutter Thibo           HALE  2.81m   09  

 10 7701 Van Steen Kobe            RCG   2.78m   09  

 11 7076 Christiaens Leon          HALE  2.77m   10  



 12 6958 Haerens Miel              RCG   2.76m   09  

 13 8418 Colpaert Keano            HALE  2.76m   10  

 14 7661 Hooreweghe Tijl           HALE  2.69m   10  

 15 7334 De Witte Arthur           HALE  2.39m   10  

 16 8292 Vanbaelenberghe Lucas     RCG   1.59m   10  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=14:43 

Reeks:1 

 1 7951 Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju MACW  24.13m   05  

 2 8030 Demeester Lore            MACW  15.61m   06  

 3 7074 Stragier Joke             AVR   13.33m   06  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:53 

Reeks:1 

 1 4245 Van Hulle Remi            RCG   9.16m   06  

 2 4980 De Boever Viek            HALE  6.21m   05  

 3 4130 De Vreese Yaron           RCG   5.63m   06  

 4 5014 Cardon Jarne              RCG   5.51m   06  

 5 5045 De Neve Hannes            HALE  4.90m   05  

 

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:53 

Reeks:1 

 1 3688 Provost Sterre            HCO   4.10m   07  

 2 4292 Schollaert Shanaya Esther OB    3.95m   07  

 3 4841 Spaey Lieselot            MACW  3.89m   07  

 4 3950 Diallo Mariama            AZW   3.71m   07  

 5 3502 Clopterop Jolien          RCG   3.60m   07  



 6 3985 Inghelbrecht Mano         RCG   3.57m   07  

 7 4482 Goos Marta                BEHO  3.48m   07  

 8 4842 Ramakers Jore             MACW  3.26m   07  

 9 4838 Hemelsoet Jennifer        MACW  3.25m   07  

 10 3961 Olaerts Ruth              AZW   3.24m   07  

 11 4512 Van Parijs Nore           RCG   3.21m   08  

 12 4378 Praet Lise                AVLO  3.18m   07  

 13 3521 Vanden Herrewegen Lore    RCG   2.97m   08  

 14 3959 Naessens Anna             AZW   2.92m   07  

 15 4094 Geirnaert Anna            FLAC  2.91m   07  

 16 3872 Claus Jorun               AVMO  2.91m   08  

 17 3506 Holsbeke Eva              RCG   2.91m   08  

 18 4839 Colautti Chiara           MACW  2.89m   07  

 19 3960 Naessens Juliette         AZW   2.88m   08  

 20 4475 Leyseele Lisa             BEHO  2.71m   08  

 21 3967 Teerlinck Marit           AZW   2.67m   08  

 22 5314 Bouckaert Lara            RCG   2.65m   07  

 23 3503 De Wolf Jente             RCG   2.58m   07  

 24 3505 Dombrecht Saar            RCG   2.47m   08  

 25 3514 Van Vlem Hannah           RCG   2.04m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=16:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 147 Van Der Meiren Jaron      RCG   1.43m   07  

 2 140 Martin Josse              RCG   1.35m   07  

 3 1528 Mommerency Rowan          MACW  1.26m   07  

 4 646 Moerman Kobe              RCG   1.20m   08  



 5 1856 Warreyn Lars              MACW  1.15m   07  

 6 130 Bada Olaleke              RCG   1.15m   08  

 7 133 De Bois Titus             RCG   1.10m   07  

 8 242 Saelens Wout              RCG   1.10m   08  

 9 350 Van den Berghe Jordy      HALE  0.95m   08  

 10 278 Busschaert Lander         HALE  0.95m   08  

 11 1683 Vanbaelenberghe Liam      RCG   0.90m   07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:41 

Reeks:1 

 1 386 Van Daele Joren           AVMO  5.88m   08  

 2 138 Houthooft Timon           RCG   5.43m   07  

 3 248 Verduyn Wannes            KAAG  5.29m   07  

 4 737 Melsens Oscar             FLAC  4.82m   07  

 5 350 Van den Berghe Jordy      HALE  4.51m   08  

 6 1683 Vanbaelenberghe Liam      RCG   4.27m   07  

 7 278 Busschaert Lander         HALE  4.14m   08  

 8 1140 Van Daele Sander          BEHO  3.88m   08  

 9 1179 Vanslambrouck Jules       RCG   3.57m   08  

 

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=16:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 6964 Vanden Herrewegen Sander  RCG   28.49m   09  

 2 8477 Colautti Dante            MACW  23.24m   09  

 3 7076 Christiaens Leon          HALE  22.11m   10  

 4 7334 De Witte Arthur           HALE  20.78m   10  

 5 7701 Van Steen Kobe            RCG   18.61m   09  



 6 7661 Hooreweghe Tijl           HALE  18.39m   10  

 7 7162 Van Hulle Floris          RCG   17.82m   09  

 8 7146 Tytgat Gunnar             HALE  16.01m   09  

 9 6958 Haerens Miel              RCG   15.55m   09  

 10 7333 De Sutter Thibo           HALE  13.78m   09  

 11 9074 Bouckaert Eliano          RCG   13.61m   09  

 12 7660 Geys Henri                HALE  12.04m   10  

 13 8593 Louwage Rune              BEHO  11.83m   09  

 

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 1322 Misseeuw Jenne            RCG   3.14m   10  

 2 371 Dhont Chiara              OB    3.13m   09  

 3 186 Callebaut Esther          ALVA  3.09m   09  

 4 369 Delaere Floor             OB    3.07m   09  

 5 370 Karnisauska Karla*        OB    3.05m   10  

 6 192 Snoeck Léonie             ZA    2.98m   10  

 7 534 Diallo Emma               AZW   2.79m   09  

 8 94 De Pourcq Maïté           DEIN  2.75m   10  

 9 207 De Bois Nora              RCG   2.71m   09  

 10 133 De Bois Romi              RCG   2.71m   09  

 11 1927 Hanssens Jessa            AVR   2.55m   10  

 12 241 Maes Hanne                HALE  2.53m   10  

 13 1261 Luppens Lea               AVR   2.49m   10  

 14 1451 Beuselinck Lise           HALE  2.40m   10  

 15 731 Hooreweghe Marie          HALE  2.37m   10  

 16 1801 Lavens Laure              HALE  2.26m   10  



 17 1582 Vanwildemeersch Yana      AVR   2.21m   10  

 18 144 Van Vlem Julie            RCG   2.00m   10  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=15:54 

Reeks:1 

 1 4245 Van Hulle Remi            RCG   21.51m   06  

 2 4700 Van Britsom Sverre        AVLO  18.59m   05  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=16:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 4841 Spaey Lieselot            MACW  8.50m   07  

 2 4378 Praet Lise                AVLO  6.70m   07  

 3 4839 Colautti Chiara           MACW  5.81m   07  

 4 4292 Schollaert Shanaya Esther OB    5.66m   07  

 5 4842 Ramakers Jore             MACW  5.44m   07  

 6 4838 Hemelsoet Jennifer        MACW  5.42m   07  

 7 3961 Olaerts Ruth              AZW   5.08m   07  

 8 3950 Diallo Mariama            AZW   5.03m   07  

 9 3521 Vanden Herrewegen Lore    RCG   4.87m   08  

 10 3514 Van Vlem Hannah           RCG   4.64m   07  

 11 4512 Van Parijs Nore           RCG   4.32m   08  

 12 3967 Teerlinck Marit           AZW   3.14m   08  

 13 5314 Bouckaert Lara            RCG   3.11m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 8030 Demeester Lore            MACW  1.30m   06  



 2 7216 Dargent Maxime            RCG   1.30m   05  

 3 7951 Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju MACW  1.25m   05  

 4 7233 Van Daele Jutta           AVMO  1.25m   05  

 5 7225 Callens Hanne             AVMO  1.20m   05  

 6 7239 Van Herreweghe Emma       RCG   1.20m   05  

 7 7949 Lansen Saartje            MACW  1.10m   06  

 

speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames  Uur=16:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 7046 De Landsheere Emma        RCG   17.98m   05  

 2 7393 Goosen Yana               AZW   17.42m   05  

 3 7951 Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju MACW  15.62m   05  

 4 8030 Demeester Lore            MACW  13.95m   06  

 5 7074 Stragier Joke             AVR   11.28m   06  

 6 7783 Foullane Lina             RCG   9.40m   06  

 

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=17:00 

Reeks:1 

 1 4963 Clinckspoor René          RCG   4.52m   05  

 2 4700 Van Britsom Sverre        AVLO  4.33m   05  

 3 5125 Ramakers Sverre           MACW  4.32m   05  

 4 4980 De Boever Viek            HALE  3.57m   05  

 5 4025 Bruynooghe Arne           RCG   3.44m   06  

 6 4131 Bossu Thore               RCG   3.34m   06  

 7 5108 Van Meerssche Elias       RCG   3.32m   05  

 8 5045 De Neve Hannes            HALE  3.18m   05  

 9 4036 Verbiest Lou              RCG   3.05m   06  



 10 4130 De Vreese Yaron           RCG   3.05m   06  

 11 5617 Andries Pepijn            HALE  2.92m   05  

 


